Consider Creating an ACI Named Scholarship October 7, 2016



scholarship is named.

Do you want to help shape young lives, improve the Illinois workforce and honor an individual, organization or business? Consider establishing an <u>ACI Named</u> <u>Scholarship</u>! These scholarships can make a significant difference for student recipients while providing valuable recognition for the individual or entity for which the

ACI Named Scholarships provide funders with opportunities to invest in Illinois' future collegeeducated workforce. These scholarships honor or memorialize individuals, businesses or organizations – and they often advance the goals of their namesakes by targeting funds to a specific population, course of study or career path.

ACI Named Scholarships provide flexible options for funders. To get started, contact Mick Weltman, ACI executive director, <u>mweltman@acifund.org</u> or (312) 263-2391 ext. 0523